
 
 

 

RALLI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ASSEMBLY PLANNER  

SESSION – 2021-22 

CLASSES – IX to XII 

MONTH DATE DAY TOPIC CLASS 

APRIL 

15-04-2021 Thursday 
Cleanliness is a mindset, a positive habit. 

(World Health Day) 
X-A 

22-04-2021  Thursday 
Before you practice a religion practice to 

be a human first. 
X-B 

23-04-2021  Friday Foundation Day IX 

29-04-2021 Thursday If you can’t reuse it, refuse it. X-C 

JUNE 

09-06-2021 Wednesday 
Women: The Transformer, the creator, the 

nurturer (Mother’s Day) 
X-D 

16-06-2021  Wednesday 
Plan your work for today and every day, 

and then work your plan. 
IX-A 

23-06-2021 Wednesday 
Hugs, not Drugs, relieve emotional stress. 

(World No Tobacco Day) 
IX-B 

30-06-2021 Wednesday 
Meditation & concentration are the ways to 

a life of serenity 
IX-C 

JULY 

 
 
 
 

07-07-2021 Wednesday Gratitude is the best attitude IX-D 

14-07-2021 

 
Wednesday Conserve fuel, save life. XI-A 

22-7-2021 Thursday Technology is the life line of modern world. XI-B 

28-07-2021 

 
Wednesday 

Maintaining one’s culture, value & Tradition 

is beyond price 

XI-C 

 

 

28-07-2021 

 
Wednesday 

Wasting time is useless; cleaning the 

environment is the best. 

(World Environment Day) 

X-A 



 
 

AUGUST 

04-08-2021 Wednesday Role of youth in National integration X-B 

11-08-2021 Wednesday Proud to be Indian (Independence Day) X-C 

18-08-2021 Wednesday 
“A sibling is the lens through which you see 

your childhood”- Anna Hood 
IX- A 

25-08-2021 Wednesday 
Nothing is impossible the word itself says “I 

‘m possible” 
IX- B 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-2021 Wednesday 
The influence of a good teacher can never 
be erased. 

IX-C 

08-09-2021 Wednesday 
Hard work is the only way to achieve the 
success 

IX- D 

15-09-2021 Wednesday Empowering Women. X-D 

OCTOBER 27-10-2021 Thursday Organic farming- Back to the nature XI-A 

NOVEMBER 

03-11-2021 Wednesday 
Learn to light a candle in the darkest 

moments of someone’s life. (Diwali) 
XI-B 

17-11-2021 Wednesday 
Importance of human capital in economic 

development 
XI-C 

24-11-2021 Wednesday 
Keep your eyes on the stars, and your feet 

on the ground 
X-A 

DECEMBER 

08-12-2021 Wednesday Impact of social media on youth X- B 

15-12-2021 Wednesday 
Surround yourself only with people who 

can lift you higher. 
X-C 

22-12-2021 Wednesday 
My religion is very simple.  My religion is 

kindness. 
X-D 

JANUARY 

12-01-2022 Wednesday Sports - An integral part of student’s life. IX-A 

19-01-2022 Wednesday 
The Time Management- An inch of Time is 

an inch of gold. 
IX-B 

25-01-2022 Tuesday Republic Day IX-C, D 

 


